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‘In The Know’ -

Quiz & Attitudes

Factual questions

I What percentage of young peopleaged between12and 15 develop'gambling problems2 I L FA D PR F2AME P12

2. What percentage of children spend their own pocket money on gambling and/or gaming? JEYINAED I IEBLZARETELAE

SO L B g R gl a) Frait machines || b) Private bet with friends || ¢) Playing cards with friends || d) Sports betting? ||
TR R ek e Ey 0 R S ) 1in 4 million | b) 1in 14 million | ¢) 1in 43 million | d) 1in 4 billion| |
Se\hatis theapproximate numberofofficial casinos in the UK N F 118 N1 [ JIrRT T I )P T J

R e L T e e L s e el 24 @) Nome_| b) Four | ¢) Ten | d) As many as will fit|_|

TR L e e e gk 0 a) Ladbrokes || b) Paddy Power | ¢) Bet365( | d) Coral Rank ||

S \hendicthe gambling act become apieceofUnited Kingdom Legisiation? B L: L LM Y P 1 -JE P2 AL R G 1 L)

9 Howmany numbers'are ona ronlettewheel> BE) 1 1D/ Iy 7imE 71!
10°ABwhat percentage domany cambling machines payout> BEY F A3 AN LT LAME Y AN E: A

Attitudes

Describe how you feel about the following questions with 1: Strongly Agree 2: Agree 3: Don’t Know 4: Disagree 5: Strongly Disagree

o6 0 0 o
2. Gaming will lead to gambling for most people Is there a difference. (1) [ 2 (3 ) 4] (5 )
o6 0 0 0
o6 0 0 o
o0 o0 0 o
o0 o0 0 o
o0 o0 0 o
o0 o 0 o
o6 o 0 o
10. There is no such thing as responsible gambling. (1) (2 ) (3 ) 4] (5 )

Teachers and tutors should log base-line scores for the quiz and record other responses appropriately so that these can be
compared with the same at the end of the teaching programme.

E;ggg}gm If you are concerned about the amount of time or money that you or someone you know is spending ! '\
= S oport 0| gambling, you can call the national GamCare helpine on 0808 8020 133, 8am - midnight, seven days a week. \l(_g)\\\




